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No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel (Rg=1)

Out 6 25.333

Pass 12 2:30.920

Pass 21 4:34.694 1 2:03.774 **

Pass 30 6:35.044 2 2:00.350 **

Pass 37 8:41.467 3 2:06.423

Pass 45 10:41.831 4 2:00.364

Pass 51 12:42.244 5 2:00.413

Pass 56 14:40.415 6 1:58.171 **

Pass 61 16:38.225 7 1:57.810 *

Pass 65 18:35.919 8 1:57.694 *

Pass 69 20:35.622 9 1:59.703

No 6 PATCINA Fabien

No 7 GUILLON Julien (Rg=3)

Out 16 2:52.423

Pass 25 5:10.108

Pass 34 7:22.666 1 2:12.558 *

Pass 43 9:30.495 2 2:07.829 *

Pass 49 11:36.028 3 2:05.533 *

Pass 54 13:40.738 4 2:04.710 *

Pass 59 15:44.942 5 2:04.204 *

Pass 63 17:47.634 6 2:02.692 *

Pass 67 19:48.378 7 2:00.744 *

Pass 71 21:50.517 8 2:02.139

No 12 SPAETH Jean-Philippe (Rg=2)

Out 5 19.793

Pass 11 2:26.985

Pass 20 4:32.825 1 2:05.840 **

Pass 29 6:34.863 2 2:02.038 **

Pass 38 8:41.598 3 2:06.735

Pass 46 10:44.565 4 2:02.967

Pass 52 12:44.872 5 2:00.307 **

In 57 14:52.740 6 2:07.868

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian (Rg=8)

Out 14 2:41.733

Pass 23 4:47.340

Pass 31 6:52.696 1 2:05.356 *

In 41 9:02.735 2 2:10.039

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Out 33 7:14.617

Pass 42 9:20.070

In 72 22:30.241 1 13:10.171

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=7)

Out 7 35.740

Pass 15 2:46.012

Pass 24 4:48.840 1 2:02.828 **

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=5)

Out 10 1:52.415

Pass 18 3:59.965

Pass 27 6:02.138 1 2:02.173 **

In 39 8:55.683 2 2:53.545

No 40 FILAIRE Marc

No 51 GAGNERIE Kevin (Rg=6)

Out 4 18.933

Pass 13 2:31.878

Pass 22 4:42.701 1 2:10.823 *

Pass 32 6:52.740 2 2:10.039 *

Pass 40 9:01.945 3 2:09.205 *

Pass 48 11:10.458 4 2:08.513 *

Pass 53 13:15.609 5 2:05.151 *

Pass 58 15:20.259 6 2:04.650 *

Pass 62 17:23.711 7 2:03.452 *

Pass 66 19:29.107 8 2:05.396

Pass 70 21:31.899 9 2:02.792 *

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc

No 53 BEAUDOUIN Louis

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe

No 65 ESNAULT Didier (Rg=9)

Out 9 1:42.350

Pass 19 4:05.292

Pass 28 6:21.142 1 2:15.850 *

Pass 36 8:40.743 2 2:19.601

In 47 11:01.235 3 2:20.492

No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=4)

Out 8 1:12.973

Pass 17 3:23.839

Pass 26 5:33.648 1 2:09.809 *

Pass 35 7:41.956 2 2:08.308 *

Pass 44 9:47.572 3 2:05.616 *

Pass 50 11:53.777 4 2:06.205

Pass 55 13:57.355 5 2:03.578 *

Pass 60 16:01.540 6 2:04.185

Pass 64 18:04.742 7 2:03.202 *
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No 68 PASINI Kevin (Rg=4)

Pass 68 20:06.881 8 2:02.139 *

No 76 TESTA Olivier


